Vereinsmeisterschaft TV-Allmannsdorf 2025

Mannlich

Bambin Name

1. Basil Lilje

2. Philipp Hanel

us

1. Linus Andrees

2. Till Nolte

3. Fritz Faigle

4, Thomas Rozov
5. Elia Kaiserauer
ui1o0

1. Peter Rozov

2. Paul Kemmer

3. Lenn Farnham
ui2

1. Ben Kastner

2. Kilian Hanisch

3. Benedikt Barthel
4. Mika Schafer

5. Henri Kleindienst
6. Jakob Tritschler
ui4g

1. Tim Kastner

2. Mats Schafer

3. Moritz Wahl

4. Leonardt Mo6Rner

Pokal
Tim Kastner

Punkte
339
298

485
481
409
378
297

552
538
536

800
792
755
729
671
658

1167
938
780
630

Weiblich
Bambini
1.
2.
3.

us

u10

No s wN

uil2

vk wh e

ui4g

Charlotte Faigle
Lia Haake

Jonna Schwamberger

Luisa Barthel
Pia Neitsch
Lisa Hanel

Helena Sauter

Eva Nolte

Lia Schwamberger
Linda Barthel
Alma Kleindienst
Leni Tille

Paulina Hanel

Felipa Laubach
Ida Farnham
Marie Wahl
Clara Kraft
Emilia Zygar

Lucienne Payer
Juna Eisele
Sarah Gehrmann

Pokal
Lucienne Payer

305
275
227

403
387
374

729
655
617
612
588
582
525

935
897
880
705
580

1132
1113
1050



